
UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL 
Collaboration Day Bell Schedule 2015-16 

 

CLASS START END TIME 

Zero Block 6:50 7:43 53 Minutes 

      Passing 7:43 7:50 7 Minutes 

Block 1 7:50 8:56 66 Minutes 

      Nutrition Break 8:56 9:06 10 Minutes 

      Passing 9:06 9:13 7 Minutes 

Block 2 9:13 10:24 71 Minutes 

      Passing 10:24 10:31 7 Minutes 

Block 3 10:31 11:37 66 Minutes 

      Lunch 11:37 12:07 30 Minutes 

      Passing 12:07 12:14 7 Minutes 

Block 4 12:14 1:20 66 Minutes 

Collaboration 1:20 3:00 100 Minutes 

 
 

D-Back / Collaboration / Minimum Day Dates 2015-16 
 

August 2015 September 2015 October 2015 

M August 17 UMHS Collaboration W September 9 D-Back W October 7 D-Back (Study Hall) 
W August 26 D-Back M September 14 UMHS Collaboration Th October 8 Minimum Day-Finals 
M August 31 District Collaboration W September 23 D-Back F October 9 Minimum Day-Finals 
   M September 28 District Collaboration M October 12 UMHS Collaboration 
      W October 21 D-Back 
      M October 26 District Collaboration 

 

 

     
   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
M = Monday, T = Tuesday, W = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, F = Friday    

November 2015 December 2015 January 2016 

W November 4 D-Back W December 2 D-Back M January 11 UMHS Collaboration 
M November 16 UMHS Collaboration M December 7 District Collaboration W January 20 D-Back 
   W December 16 D-Back (Study Hall) M January 25 District Collaboration 
   Th December 17 Minimum Day-Finals    
   F December 18 Minimum Day-Finals    

February 2016 March 2016 April 2016 

W February 3 D-Back W March 2 D-Back (Study Hall) M April 25 District Collaboration 
M February 8 UMHS Collaboration M March 7 UMHS Collaboration    
W February 17 D-Back Th March 10 Minimum Day-Finals    
M February 22 District Collaboration F March 11 Minimum Day-Finals    
   W March 16 D-Back    
   M March 28 District Collaboration    

May 2016 

M May 2 UMHS Collaboration 
W May 11 D-Back 
M May 16 UMHS Collaboration 
Th May 26 Minimum Day-Finals 
F May 27 Minimum Day-Finals 
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